
The Paddock Chardonnay 
South-Eastern Australia, Australia 

Light and juicy style that has peach, citrus and tropical fruit flavours with a
refreshing finish. Unlike some Australian Chardonnay, this wine is unoaked. 

San Abello Sauvignon Blanc
Central Valley, Chile

This dry, crisp wine has fresh tropical fruit aromas and flavours of gooseberry
and lime with grassy, herbaceous notes.

Il Conto Vecchio Pinot Grigio
Veneto, Italy

This wine is fresh with green apple and lemon flavours, delicate floral notes and
a crisp finish. 

The Paddock Shiraz
South-Eastern Australia, Australia 

Easy drinking with lots of rich plummy and red berry aromas. These flavours
are tasted along with a bit of spice and pepper. It’s quite full-bodied and rich. 

La Serre Merlot
Languedoc-Roussillon, France 

Made entirely from Merlot grapes, this young and juicy red boasts a deep ruby
colour and a complex bouquet of black fruits, spices, and toasted oak.

El Colectivo Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina

This big, rich and smooth wine has flavours and aromas of plums, dark
chocolate and sweet spice. 

Bottle 175ml 250 ml

£19.95     £4.75      £6.75

£21.50     £4.95      £6.95

£21.95      £5.75      £7.50

£19.95      £4.75      £6.75

£23.95     £5.50      £7.95

£22.95      £5.95      £8.25

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

ROSÉ & SPARKLING WINE
Bulletin Zinfandel Rosé
California, USA 

This sweet wine has plenty of raspberry and watermelon fruit flavours. Juicy
and light, it has a refreshing finish. 

Terre Forti Rosato 
Le Marche, Italy 

This is a juicy, refreshing rosé which is made from the grape variety
Sangiovese with lots of fresh strawberry and cherry fruit flavours.

Prosecco frizzante extra dry DOC* 
Veneto, Italy 

Fruity and refreshing with flavours of pear and apple. The bubbles are lively,
and this fizz has flavours of elderflower on the persistent finish. 

£19.95      £4.75      £6.75

£21.50     £4.95      £7.50

£27.95     £6.50  

WINE LIST



BEER & CIDER

Peroni, Stella, Heineken, Becks

Guinness 

Magners 

Old Mout

£3.95

£5.25

£5.50

£5.95
Berries & Cherries and Kiwi & Lime flavours
available

WHISKIES, BRANDY & COGNAC 

Glenfiddich 12 Year Old

Glenmorangie The Original

Jameson's Irish Whiskey

Jack Daniels 

Famous Grouse 

Bell’s Original

Hennessy Cognac

Jules Clairon Fine French Brandy

£4.95

£4.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.50

£3.50

£3.95

£3.75

SOFT DRINKS
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Irn Bru,
Sugar Free Irn Bru, Lemonade, Ginger
Beer, Appletiser, Soda Water   

Soda & Lime 

Orange & Lemonade or Soda 

Still or Sparkling Water 

Fruit Shoot

£1.95

£2.25

£2.25

£1.75

£1.50

JUICES

£1.75Apple, Orange, Cranberry 

NON-ALCOHOLIC 

Artis Merlot no alcohol, France 
Bottle only

Peroni 0% 

Becks Blue 0%

£20.95

£3.50

£3.50

GIN

Hendrick's 

Tanqueray

Gordons 

Gordons Pink Gin

£3.95

£3.75

£3.50

£3.50

VODKA

Grey Goose 

Absolut 

Smirnoff 

£4.95

£3.95

£3.50

RUM

Kraken Dark Spiced Rum

Captain Morgan's Spiced Gold Rum 

Bacardi's White Rum 

£3.95

£3.50

£3.50

Cappuccino 

Latte 

Flat white 

Americano 

Mocha 

Hot chocolate 
(add cream and marshmallows 50p)

English breakfast tea 

Herbal/Fruit teas 

Add coffee syrup 

Caramel, vanilla, hazelnut 

Soya and oat milk available

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.50

£3.25

£2.75

 + 50p

HOT BEVERAGES 

£2.25

£2.25

If you have any specific allergies or dietary requirements please speak to a member of staff

Mixers                                                   £1.70

DRINKS MENU

https://www.brake.co.uk/alcohol/spirits-cocktails/brandy-cognac/bottle/jules-clairon-fine-french-brandy-70cl/p/130989?term=brandy

