

WINE LIST

	VA/LITE VA/INIE	Bottle	175ml	250 ml
	WHITE WINE The Paddock Chardonnay	£19.95	£4.75	£6.75
	South-Eastern Australia, Australia			
	Light and juicy style that has peach, citrus and tropical fruit flavours with a refreshing finish. Unlike some Australian Chardonnay, this wine is unoaked.			
	San Abello Sauvignon Blanc Central Valley, Chile	£21.50	£4.95	£6.95
	This dry, crisp wine has fresh tropical fruit aromas and flavours of gooseberry and lime with grassy, herbaceous notes.	,		
	Il Conto Vecchio Pinot Grigio Veneto, Italy	£21.95	£5.75	£7.50
	This wine is fresh with green apple and lemon flavours, delicate floral notes at a crisp finish.	nd		
	RED WINE			
	The Paddock Shiraz South-Eastern Australia, Australia	£19.95	£4.75	£6.75
	Easy drinking with lots of rich plummy and red berry aromas. These flavours are tasted along with a bit of spice and pepper. It's quite full-bodied and rich			
	La Serre Merlot Languedoc-Roussillon, France	£23.95	£5.50	£7.95
	Made entirely from Merlot grapes, this young and juicy red boasts a deep rub colour and a complex bouquet of black fruits, spices, and toasted oak.	У		
	El Colectivo Malbec Mendoza, Argentina	£22.95	£5.95	£8.25
	This big, rich and smooth wine has flavours and aromas of plums, dark chocolate and sweet spice.			
	ROSÉ & SPARKLING WINE			
	Bulletin Zinfandel Rosé California, USA	£19.95	£4.75	£6.75
	This sweet wine has plenty of raspberry and watermelon fruit flavours. Juicy and light, it has a refreshing finish.			
	Terre Forti Rosato Le Marche, Italy	£21.50	£4.95	£7.50
	This is a juicy, refreshing rosé which is made from the grape variety Sangiovese with lots of fresh strawberry and cherry fruit flavours.			
	Prosecco frizzante extra dry DOC* Veneto, Italy	£27.95	£6.50	
	Fruity and refreshing with flavours of pear and apple. The bubbles are lively, and this fizz has flavours of elderflower on the persistent finish.			
1				



DRINKS MENU

BEER & CIDER		NON-ALCOHOLIC		
Peroni, Stella, Heineken, Becks Guinness	£3.95 £5.25	Artis Merlot no alcohol, France Bottle only	£20.95	
Magners	£5.50	Peroni 0%	£3.50	
Old Mout Berries & Cherries and Kiwi & Lime flavo available	£5.95 urs	Becks Blue 0%	£3.50	
		SOFT DRINKS		
WHISKIES, BRANDY & COO				
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old	£4.95	Sugar Free Irn Bru, Lemonade, Gingo Beer, Appletiser, Soda Water	er	
Glenmorangie The Original	£4.95	Soda & Lime	£2.25	
Jameson's Irish Whiskey	£3.95	Orange & Lemonade or Soda	£2.25	
Jack Daniels	£3.95 £3.50	Still or Sparkling Water	£1.75	
Famous Grouse Bell's Original	£3.50	Fruit Shoot	£1.50	
Hennessy Cognac	£3.95			
Jules Clairon Fine French Brandy	£3.75	JUICES		
GIN		Apple, Orange, Cranberry	£1.75	
Hendrick's	- £3.95	HOT BEVERAGES		
Tanqueray	£3.75		-	
Gordons	£3.50	Cappuccino	£2.95	
Gordons Pink Gin	£3.50	Latte	£2.95	
		Flat white	£2.95	
ODKA		Americano	£2.50	
VODKA	_	Mocha	£3.25	
Grey Goose	£4.95	Add coffee syrup	+ 50r	
Absolut	£3.95	Caramel, vanilla, hazelnut	. 001	
Smirnoff	£3.50	Soya and oat milk available		
RUM	_	Hot chocolate (add cream and marshmallows 50p)	£2.75	
Kraken Dark Spiced Rum	£3.95	English breakfast tea	£2.25	
Captain Morgan's Spiced Gold Rum	£3.50	Herbal/Fruit teas	£2.25	
Bacardi's White Rum	£3.50			
Mixers	£1.70			
	_			